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COMUNE                        AN   1 CANDIDO                   DEBORA            10/11/1971124

COMUNE                        AN   2 MURDACA                   ANTONIA           20/09/1970121

COMUNE                        AN   3 BARBARO                   SANTA             05/10/1974117

COMUNE                        AN   4 CIRCOSTA                  PAOLA             03/04/1969110

COMUNE                        AN   5 ROMEO                     CATERINA          20/02/1971104

COMUNE                        AN   6 SOLLAZZO                  ROMINA            03/11/197695

COMUNE                        AN   7 VITA                      KATUSCIA          12/03/196894

COMUNE                        AN   8 LAROSA                    ELDA              20/02/195893

COMUNE                        AN   9 TEDESCO                   MARIA             19/07/197587

COMUNE                        AN   10 ARCHINA'                  FRANCESCA         19/10/196486

COMUNE                        AN   11 LOGOZZO                   MARIA ROSA        01/10/196279

COMUNE                        AN T  12 CRISTOFARO                ANGELA            27/12/197978

COMUNE                        AN   13 AROMATARIS                CARMELA           11/02/197677

COMUNE                        AN   14 LIUZZO                    TEODORA           19/08/197577

COMUNE                        AN   15 COSTA                     MERY              21/07/197776

COMUNE                        AN T  16 IDONE                     DONATELLA         21/08/197976

COMUNE                        AN   17 ASPROMONTE                VIRGINIA          07/01/196675

COMUNE                        AN   18 FEMIA                     DANIELA           12/02/196473

COMUNE                        AN   19 PELLE                     MARIA GABRIELLA   21/10/195673

COMUNE                        AN T  20 PISCIONERI                ALFREDO           01/08/198073

COMUNE                        AN   21 SCIPIONE                  MARIA             12/07/198271

COMUNE                        AN   22 CRISTODERO                MARIA CRISTINA    12/05/195567

COMUNE                        AN   23 SARTIANO                  MARIA GRAZIA      29/10/197567

COMUNE                        AN   24 MURATORE                  GENOVEFFA         14/01/197766

COMUNE                        AN   25 ANTICO                    MARIA             30/09/196366

COMUNE                        AN   26 GARREFFA                  ROSAMARIA         23/07/197663

COMUNE                        AN   27 CALABRO'                  ANNA              29/01/196862

COMUNE                        AN   28 MAMMOLITI                 MARIA TERESA      20/08/198061

COMUNE                        AN   29 AQUINO                    ELISA             27/11/197661

COMUNE                        AN   30 FLOCCARI                  MARIA TERESA      18/06/196660

COMUNE                        AN   31 SCARFONE                  MARIA             15/04/197956

COMUNE                        AN T  32 GUIDO                     ANTONIETTA        20/01/198354

COMUNE                        AN T  33 RIOTTO                    EMANUELA          06/04/197854

COMUNE                        AN T  34 NIRTA                     AGATA             14/11/198253

COMUNE                        AN   35 TIGANI                    MARIA             08/02/196950

COMUNE                        AN T  36 MANDAGLIO                 TIZIANA           13/09/197148

COMUNE                        AN T  37 VISCOMI                   STEFANIA          27/09/197748

COMUNE                        AN   38 MOLLICA                   MARIA             30/05/197847

COMUNE                        AN T  39 VELLA                     ARIANA            31/08/198246

COMUNE                        AN   40 CARIA                     ANTONIETTA GRAZIA 31/05/196945

COMUNE                        AN T  41 MULTARI                   MARIA TERESA      20/02/196745

COMUNE                        AN T  42 PELLEGRINO                ELISABETTA        13/03/196945

COMUNE                        AN   43 BONSIGNORE                PAOLA             01/01/197044

COMUNE                        AN   44 CARNA                     ANTONIA COSIMA    03/07/196841

COMUNE                        AN   45 NESCI                     ASSUNTA           29/07/196741

COMUNE                        AN   46 FRANCO                    GRAZIELLA         18/06/197240

COMUNE                        AN   47 SICLARI                   FRANCESCA         25/04/196139

COMUNE                        AN T  48 ROMEO                     LUCIAMAFALDA      02/01/198337

COMUNE                        AN   49 TALLURA                   ANGELA STELLA     06/01/197134

COMUNE                        AN T  50 CONIGLIO                  ANNA              12/07/197134

COMUNE                        AN   51 CASCELLI                  ALMERINDA MODESTIN 22/08/196534

COMUNE                        AN T  52 SCIPIONE                  RITA              29/01/197832

COMUNE                        AN T  53 SIMONE                    EMMA              12/03/196932

COMUNE                        AN   54 VADALA'                   MARIA ANTONELLA   31/08/197331

COMUNE                        AN   55 GIORGI                    MARIA             18/09/197731

COMUNE                        AN   56 RISPOLI                   MARIA PATRIZIA    13/04/196231

COMUNE                        AN T  57 D'ANGELO                  GABRIELLA         03/12/197130

COMUNE                        AN   58 TALIA                     MIMMA             20/10/197229
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COMUNE                        AN   59 MUSCATELLO                CARMELA           18/07/196829

COMUNE                        AN   60 IOGHA                     MARIA             10/07/196928

COMUNE                        AN   61 INFANTINO                 GIUSEPPINA        12/12/196728

COMUNE                        AN   62 PETTE'                    ELISABETTA        15/04/196127

COMUNE                        AN   63 LONGO                     PATRIZIA          07/01/196826

COMUNE                        AN   64 LOBIANCO                  NATALINA          06/05/197325

COMUNE                        AN   65 MACRI'                    PATRIZIA          05/12/197324

COMUNE                        AN   66 ZUCCO                     ELEONORA          14/05/197924

COMUNE                        AN T  67 SIGNATI                   ANTONIETTA        21/08/196623

COMUNE                        AN T  68 VERALDI                   MARIAEMANUELA     28/06/198123

COMUNE                        AN   69 FIMOGNARI                 ANNA              02/08/197123

COMUNE                        AN   70 GIORGI                    GRAZIA            18/08/196523

COMUNE                        AN   71 NICIFORO                  ANNA              13/09/197422

COMUNE                        AN   72 MESSINA                   ISABELLA          21/05/197522

COMUNE                        AN   73 MUSCATELLO                MARIA TERESA      26/06/196722

COMUNE                        AN   74 ASCOLESI                  ROSANNA           03/08/196822

COMUNE                        AN   75 BOVA                      COSIMINA          10/04/197021

COMUNE                        AN T  76 GARREFFA                  ROSAMARIA         23/07/197620

COMUNE                        AN T  77 MIRIELLO                  MARIATERESA       21/01/198320

COMUNE                        AN   78 MESSINA                   ANNA MARIA        24/03/196019

COMUNE                        AN   79 ZUCCO                     CARMELA           12/01/197719

COMUNE                        AN   80 CARLINO                   MARIA TERESA      29/07/197018

COMUNE                        AN T  81 BELLANTONE                FRANCESCA         13/02/197818

COMUNE                        AN T  82 BELLO                     CARMELA           07/11/197718

COMUNE                        AN T  83 MARINO                    MORENA            17/07/198218

COMUNE                        AN   84 PANETTA                   ANNA MARIA        14/10/197718

COMUNE                        AN   85 MUSCARI                   CARMELINA         18/07/197518

COMUNE                        AN   86 AGOSTINO                  MARIA             19/09/196917

COMUNE                        AN   87 INFORTUGNO                DOMENICA          05/01/197317

COMUNE                        AN   88 AMADDEO                   PAOLA PIERINA ANNI 29/06/196817

COMUNE                        AN   89 AMADDEO                   ANGELA            16/10/196617

COMUNE                        AN T  90 SGRO'                     DOMENICA          06/10/197417

COMUNE                        AN   91 GALLUZZO                  PATRIZIA          06/06/196816

COMUNE                        AN   92 MINNICI                   ANGELA            04/03/196616

COMUNE                        AN T  93 AZZARA'                   PAMELA            17/01/198316

COMUNE                        AN T  94 CALAUTTI                  PATRIZIA          03/06/196116

COMUNE                        AN   95 CREA                      DONATELLA MADDALEN 28/05/196716

COMUNE                        AN   96 CUSCUNA'                  GIULIANA          24/06/198016

COMUNE                        AN   97 SCUTERI                   MARIA TERESA      22/01/197115

COMUNE                        AN T  98 CERAVOLO                  LAURA             30/05/198115

COMUNE                        AN   99 CONDEMI DE FELICE         MARIA SANTA       13/10/196015

COMUNE                        AN T  100 GIACALONE                 ROSARIA           26/10/197614

COMUNE                        AN   101 ZAPPIA                    ANTONELLA CARMELA 05/03/196714

COMUNE                        AN   102 FILIPPONE                 FRANCESCA         21/08/197414

COMUNE                        AN T  103 FRAMMARTINO               SONIA             16/08/196812

COMUNE                        AN T  104 BATTIGAGLIA               GIUSEPPINA        22/09/195912

COMUNE                        AN T  105 IZZO                      TERESA            08/06/197412

COMUNE                        AN T  106 PANETTA                   MARCELLA          20/03/197911

COMUNE                        AN T  107 MODAFFERI                 ANTONELLA         10/09/197611

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH   1 BONSIGNORE                PAOLA             01/01/197044

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH T  2 BELLO                     CARMELA           07/11/197718

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH   1 BONSIGNORE                PAOLA             01/01/197044

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH T  2 BELLO                     CARMELA           07/11/197718

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH   1 BONSIGNORE                PAOLA             01/01/197044

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH T  2 BELLO                     CARMELA           07/11/197718

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 1 BARBARO                   SANTA             05/10/1974117

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 2 CIRCOSTA                  PAOLA             03/04/1969110

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 3 SOLLAZZO                  ROMINA            03/11/197695

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 4 VITA                      KATUSCIA          12/03/196894

LINGUA INGLESE                IL T A 5 IDONE                     DONATELLA         21/08/197976

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 6 FEMIA                     DANIELA           12/02/196473

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 7 PELLE                     MARIA GABRIELLA   21/10/195673

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 8 SARTIANO                  MARIA GRAZIA      29/10/197567

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 9 AQUINO                    ELISA             27/11/197661



LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 10 SCARFONE                  MARIA             15/04/197956

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 11 TALLURA                   ANGELA STELLA     06/01/197134

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 12 GIORGI                    MARIA             18/09/197731

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 13 RISPOLI                   MARIA PATRIZIA    13/04/196231

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 14 MUSCATELLO                CARMELA           18/07/196829

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 15 IOGHA                     MARIA             10/07/196928

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 16 PETTE'                    ELISABETTA        15/04/196127

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 17 LOBIANCO                  NATALINA          06/05/197325

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 18 MACRI'                    PATRIZIA          05/12/197324

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 19 GIORGI                    GRAZIA            18/08/196523

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 20 MESSINA                   ISABELLA          21/05/197522

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 21 ASCOLESI                  ROSANNA           03/08/196822

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 22 MUSCARI                   CARMELINA         18/07/197518

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 23 ZAPPIA                    ANTONELLA CARMELA 05/03/196714


